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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Veszelka Tomáš
 

ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica 
16.740

0,40
16.74

0,40 m/s
1

95

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

9. Gyulai István Memorial - Atlétikai Magyar Nagydíj 2019
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